M
SERIES
M SERIES Your trusted partner
in dosing pumps
i
Motor UNEL-MEC:
Motor UNEL-MEC standard 3
phase, 50/60Hz. Single phase

M SERIES Your trusted partner
in dosing pumps
BLACKLINE pumps: new codification
1 M101 P1 095 SV BS M V0 M -001
Progressive number collecting all
the options that cannot be inserted
in the code
Motor features:
M3 : 3PHASE MOTOR
M1 : 1PHASE MOTOR
MV : FORCED VENTILATION
Type of painting
V0 : NO PAINTING (CATAPHORESIS)
Type of adj. system:
M : Manual
Z : Electric actuator ZCA
P : PRO
Type of connections:
BS : Threaded GAS
NP : Threaded NPT
FA : Flange ANSI
FU : Flange UNI
Type of valves:
SV : single valves
DV : double valves
Number of strokes per minute
Material combination
Pump model + pump size
Pump model + pump size
COMPONENTS AA AB P1 P2 P3 S6
Pump Head AISI-316L AISI-316L PP PP PP PVDF
Diaphragm PTFE PTFE PTFE PTFE PTFE PTFE
Valve Guide PP AISI-316L PP PP PP PP
Valve Seat AISI-316L AISI-316L PVC AISI-316L INCOLOY-825 PTFE
Valve (Ball) AISI-316L AISI-316L PYREX AISI-316L HASTELLOY C-276 PYREX
Valve Housing AISI-316L AISI-316L PP PP PP PP
Valve Seal FPM FPM FPM FPM FPM PTFE
Flange AISI-316L AISI-316L PVC PVC PVC PVC
Material of construction
M SERIES Your trusted partner
in dosing pumps
PP PP A AISI-316L PP PP A AISI-316L
Sectional view
THREADED CONNECTIONS FLANGED CONNECTIONS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Valve & Seat material options: Ceramic, Stainless Steel, Incoloy-825, Hastelloy C-276.
Increased performance when handling high density and viscous liquids as well as highly abrasive and aggressive fluids while minimizing
cost impact.
Extends pump life and lowers life-cycle cost.
Diaphragm Structure
OBL’s mechanical diaphragm operates similar to a plunger by delivering the swept volume of the diaphragm whilst acting as a
separating element between casing and liquid end. OBL’s unique diaphragm design allows controlled volumetric displacement and
ensures a linear proportional flowrate according to stroke length setting.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
PP diaphragm back-support ring: Protection against discharge overpressure.
Reduces downtime and cleanup, “minimizing” chemical exposure.
Flowrate linearity
OBL mechanical diaphragm pumps operation reflects that of a plunger pump providing
similar flowrate linearity. this peculiarity is highlighted in the diagram on the left.
The progress of the flow lines is clearly linear and proportional to stroke length
adjustment.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Multiple layer PTFE diaphragm:
Flowrate is virtually unaffected by working pressure variations (1% less flow with every
additional bar above 1,5 barg.)
- Protection against corrosive fumes entering the diaphragm chamber
- Reduced friction thanks to diaphragm supporting-ring
- Optimal leak-free seal thanks to stress-proof diaphragm
Extends pump life and lowers life-cycle cost.
M SERIES Your trusted partner
in dosing pumps
Safe area